
選手名 所　属 １審 ２審 ３審 難度 得点 合計得点
予選
順位

決勝
順位

第１演技 9.7 9.6 9.7 0.7 29.7

第２演技 9.5 9.6 9.5 0.6 29.2

決勝演技 9.7 9.6 9.6 0.7 29.6 88.5
第１演技 9.6 9.6 9.7 0.6 29.5

第２演技 9.3 9.4 9.4 0.7 28.8

決勝演技 9.5 9.5 9.5 0.7 29.2 87.5
第１演技 9.5 9.5 9.6 0.6 29.2

第２演技 9.5 9.4 9.5 0.7 29.1

決勝演技 9.5 9.4 9.4 0.7 29 87.3
第１演技 9.4 9.3 9.3 0.6 28.6

第２演技 9.6 9.5 9.5 0.7 29.3

決勝演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 0.7 28.9 86.8
第１演技 9.2 9.3 9.4 1.1 29

第２演技 9.3 9.3 9.4 0.2 28.2

決勝演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 1.1 29 86.2
第１演技 9.3 9.5 9.5 0.6 28.9

第２演技 9.5 9.2 9.4 0.5 28.6

決勝演技 9.3 9.2 9.3 0.6 28.4 85.9
第１演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.8

第２演技 9.3 9.1 9.1 0.6 28.1

決勝演技 9.3 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.7 85.6
第１演技 9.5 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.9

第２演技 9.3 9.5 9.4 0.7 28.9

決勝演技 8.6 8.6 8.5 0.7 26.4 84.2
第１演技 9.4 9.5 9.4 0.6 28.9

第２演技 9.1 9 9.1 0.7 27.9

決勝演技

第１演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 0.5 28.4

第２演技 9.3 9.2 9.3 0.6 28.4

決勝演技

第１演技 9.3 9.2 8.8 0.5 27.8

第２演技 9.3 9.3 9.2 0.2 28

決勝演技

第１演技 9.2 9.2 9.2 0.5 28.1

第２演技 9.2 9 9 0.5 27.7

決勝演技

第１演技 8.6 8.5 8.6 0.7 26.4

第２演技 9.5 9.3 9.5 0.6 28.9

決勝演技

56.8

11

13 土田　桃奈 たんぶるまにあ
55.3

13

12 青木　萌
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

55.8

9

11 上村　柚乃 たんぶるまにあ 11
55.8

10 林　倫子 城南静岡中学
56.8

5 8

9 平岡　杏
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

9

8 戸水　花梨
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

6

7 大町　はんな たんぶるまにあ
56.9

8 7

6 山内　温子 たんぶるまにあ
57.5

4
57.9

57.8

6

4

5 小森　双葉
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

57.2
7 5

4 河村　夏希 城南静岡中学

2 2

3 小山　桃子
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

58.3
3 3

2 戸水　美萌沙
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

58.3

第７回　ワントリック競技大会　結果

Ｃクラス女子

1 土田　理良 たんぶるまにあ
58.9

1 1



第１演技 9.1 9 9 0.5 27.6

第２演技 9 9 9 0 27

決勝演技

第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

選手名 所　属 １審 ２審 ３審 難度 得点 合計得点
予選
順位

決勝
順位

第１演技 9.6 9.7 9.7 0.6 29.6

第２演技 9.6 9.7 9.6 0.6 29.5

決勝演技 9.6 9.6 9.5 0.6 29.3 88.4
第１演技 9.4 9.5 9.6 0.6 29.1

第２演技 9.5 9.6 9.6 0.5 29.2

決勝演技 9.5 9.5 9.5 0.6 29.1 87.4
第１演技 9.6 9.5 9.6 0.5 29.2

第２演技 9.7 9.7 9.7 0.6 29.7

決勝演技 9.4 9.3 9.3 0.5 28.5 87.4
第１演技 9.5 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.9

第２演技 9.4 9.3 9.4 0.6 28.7

決勝演技 9.7 9.6 9.6 0.6 29.5 87.1
第１演技 9.1 9.2 9.2 0.5 28

第２演技 9.3 9.5 9.4 0.6 28.8

決勝演技 9.6 9.6 9.6 0.6 29.4 86.2
第１演技 9.6 9.6 9.6 0.6 29.4

第２演技 8.5 8.5 8.5 0.5 26

決勝演技 9.5 9.5 9.5 0.6 29.1 84.5
第１演技 9.3 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.7

第２演技 9 8.9 9 0.6 27.5

決勝演技 9.2 9.3 9.2 0.6 28.3 84.5
第１演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.8

第２演技 8.6 8.5 8.5 0.5 26.1

決勝演技 9.5 9.3 9.4 0.6 28.8 83.7
第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

9 嶋倉　詳基 たんぶるまにあ

7

8 朝岡　啓四郎 城南静岡高校
54.9

8

6

8

7 小橋　圭介

5

6 薄井　康志 チームラビット
55.4

6

5

7

5 北村　貴裕 たんぶるまにあ
56.8

たんぶるまにあ
56.2

4 土田　恵司 たんぶるまにあ
57.6

4

2

4

3 内田　光昭

58.3

たんぶるまにあ
58.9

59.1
1

2

1

3

3

Ｃクラス男子

1 荒川　寿 ＡＲＡ１０

2 峰岸　弘輔 東京農業大学

16 大坪　藍 たんぶるまにあ

14

15 佐藤　めぐ美 ＲＩＳＥ ＳＰＯＲＴＳ

14 望月　飛鳥 城南静岡高校
54.6



選手名 所　属 １審 ２審 ３審 難度 得点 合計得点
予選
順位

決勝
順位

第１演技 9.5 9.6 9.6 0.7 29.4

第２演技 9.5 9.5 9.5 1.1 29.6

決勝演技 9.6 9.5 9.6 1.1 29.8 88.8
第１演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 0.9 29.1

第２演技 9.3 9.4 9.5 1.1 29.3

決勝演技 9.5 9.4 9.5 1.1 29.5 87.9
第１演技 9.3 9.3 9.5 1.1 29.2

第２演技 9.3 9.4 9.5 0.7 28.9

決勝演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 1.1 29 87.1
第１演技 9.3 9.4 9.4 0.9 29

第２演技 9.2 9.3 9.3 0.7 28.5

決勝演技 9.5 9.5 9.4 0.9 29.3 86.8
第１演技 9.4 9.5 9.4 0.7 29

第２演技 9.2 9.3 9.3 0.9 28.7

決勝演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 0.9 28.8 86.5
第１演技 9.5 9.6 9.6 1.1 29.8

第２演技 8.6 8.6 8.8 1.7 27.7

決勝演技 9.1 9.2 9.2 1.4 28.9 86.4
第１演技 9.4 9.5 9.4 0.7 29

第２演技 8.6 8.6 8.7 1.1 27

決勝演技 9.4 9.3 9.3 1.1 29.1 85.1
第１演技 8.6 8.6 8.6 0.7 26.5

第２演技 9.4 9.4 9.5 0.9 29.2

決勝演技 9 9 9 0.7 27.7 83.4
第１演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 0.7 28.6

第２演技 8.6 8.7 8.6 0.9 26.8

決勝演技

第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

10

Ｂクラス男子

小長井　美來
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

8

9

7

9

8 竹下　真由
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

55.7

9 望月　葵
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

55.4

6

7 栗田　あいさ
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

56
7

5

6

6 中澤　優衣

4

5 伊藤　和津
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

57.7
5

5

4

4 望月　舞
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

57.5

ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

57.5

3 鈴木　咲葵
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

58.1
3

2

3

2 高山　真衣
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

58.4

Ｂクラス女子

11

2

1 市川　薫
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

59



選手名 所　属 １審 ２審 ３審 難度 得点 合計得点
予選
順位

決勝
順位

第１演技 9.5 9.5 9.4 0.7 29.1

第２演技 9.8 9.8 9.8 0.6 30

決勝演技 9.7 9.7 9.7 0.6 29.7 88.8
第１演技 9.4 9.5 9.5 0.5 28.9

第２演技 9.6 9.6 9.6 0.6 29.4

決勝演技 9.6 9.7 9.6 0.6 29.5 87.8
第１演技 9.5 9.4 9.2 0.6 28.7

第２演技 8.6 8.6 8.8 2 28

決勝演技 9.5 9.5 9.4 2 30.4 87.1
第１演技 9.3 9.4 9.3 0.6 28.6

第２演技 9.7 9.6 9.6 0.6 29.5

決勝演技 9.6 9.4 9.3 0.6 28.9 87
第１演技 9.6 9.6 9.6 0.7 29.5

第２演技 8.6 8.6 8.7 2 27.9

決勝演技 9 9 9 2 29 86.4
第１演技 9.6 9.7 9.6 0.6 29.5

第２演技 8.5 8.5 8.5 2 27.5

決勝演技 9.6 9.6 9.5 0.6 29.3 86.3
第１演技 9.6 9.5 9.6 0.7 29.4

第２演技 9 9 9.2 0.9 28.1

決勝演技 8.5 8.6 8.5 0.7 26.3 83.2
第１演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.8

第２演技 0 0 0 0 0

決勝演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 0.6 28.8 57.6
第１演技 0 0 0 0 0

第２演技 0 0 0 0 0

決勝演技

第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

選手名 所　属 １審 ２審 ３審 難度 得点 合計得点
予選
順位

決勝
順位

第１演技 8.5 8.5 8.5 2.2 27.7

第２演技 9.5 9.5 9.4 1.7 30.1

決勝演技 9.6 9.6 9.5 1.1 29.8 87.6
第１演技 8.5 8.5 8.5 2.2 27.7

第２演技 9.4 9.3 9.4 0.7 28.8

決勝演技 9.1 9 9.1 2.2 29.4 85.9
第１演技
第２演技 棄 権
決勝演技

Ａクラス男子

2

3 黒瀬　法子 たんぶるまにあ

22 中澤　亜衣

1 高橋　有佐
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

57.8
1

Ａクラス女子

1

10 大神　光生 たんぶるまにあ

ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

56.5

8

9 棟方　力弥 横浜国立大学
0

9

8

9

8 志賀　洋介

6

7 川合　雄介 東京農業大学
57.5

7

6

4

6 高橋　直輝 横浜国立大学
57

横浜国立大学
28.8

4

5 高杉　晋也
平塚
トランポリンクラ
ブ

57.4
5

3

5

4 小西　俊司

2

3 堀越　正俊 たんぶるまにあ
56.7

3

2

7

2 溝口　勝 たんぶるまにあ
58.3

チームラビット
58.1

1 濱　和博 たんぶるまにあ
59.1

11



選手名 所　属 １審 ２審 ３審 難度 得点 合計得点
予選
順位

決勝
順位

第１演技 9.3 9.4 9.4 2.6 30.7

第２演技 9.2 9.1 9 3.2 30.5

決勝演技 9.7 9.7 9.7 3.2 32.3 93.5
第１演技 9.6 9.5 9.6 2.4 31.1

第２演技 9.4 9.4 9.4 2.6 30.8

決勝演技 9.4 9.5 9.5 2.8 31.2 93.1
第１演技 9.3 9.4 9.4 2.4 30.5

第２演技 9.3 9.4 9.5 2.4 30.6

決勝演技 9.5 9.5 9.5 2.4 30.9 92
第１演技 9.3 9.3 9.4 2 30

第２演技 9.5 9.6 9.5 2 30.6

決勝演技 8.6 8.6 8.5 2 27.7 88.3
第１演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 2 29.9

第２演技 8.5 8.5 8.5 2 27.5

決勝演技 9.4 9.5 9.5 2 30.4 87.8
第１演技 8.5 8.6 8.5 2.4 28

第２演技 8.6 8.6 8.6 2 27.8

決勝演技 9.3 9.6 9.5 2.4 30.8 86.6
第１演技 0 0 0 0 0

第２演技 9.3 9.3 9.3 2 29.9

決勝演技 9 9.1 9.1 2 29.2 59.1
第１演技 9.5 9.5 9.5 2 30.5

第２演技 8.5 8.6 8.5 2.4 28

決勝演技 0 0 0 0 0 58.5
第１演技 9.2 9.4 9.5 0.5 28.6

第２演技 0 0 0 0 0

決勝演技 28.6
第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

第１演技

第２演技 棄 権

決勝演技

7

8

5

9

11 黒木　康太 たんぶるまにあ

2

1

3

4

6

9

10 山本　匡佑
Ｓ．Ｃ．
トライアングル
湘南

9 加藤　政幸
海老名
トランポリン
クラブ

28.6

7

8 伊藤　大生 たんぶるまにあ
58.5

8

7 石原　雄太 たんぶるまにあ
29.9

5

6 市古　雄城 たんぶるまにあ
55.8

6

5 阿部　匡利 たんぶるまにあ
57.4

3

4 久保田　大作
ジュニア
スポーツクラブ
フィール

60.6
4

3 木下　宗 たんぶるまにあ

1

2 杉浦　祥太郎 城南静岡高校
61.9

2

1 石下　文裕
Ｓ．Ｃ．
トライアングル
湘南

61.1

61.2


